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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the isth December, 1937, to mid-day on the i6th December, 1937.
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IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

British West Africa
British South Africa
Tanganyika Territory
Kenya
New Zealand
British Guiana
France
Japan...
Venezuela
Other Countries

Total Declared Valuel
of the Importations regis-
tered from mid-day on 1
the I3th December, 1937, f
to mid-day on the i6th
December, 1937.

GOLD.
Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£

144.905
80,160
12,410
22,656
5,697
4,254

-

3,786
1,100

274,968

Refined, in
bars, etc.

i

—1,639,178
—
—
—
—27,926
__

—

1,667,104

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—.-_,

_.

1,227

1,227

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i

—
—
—
—
—
— 980

_

—
3,934

4,914

Total of
Gold.

i

144,905
1,719,338

12,410
22,656
5,697
4,254

28,906
__ _ ,

3,786
6,261

1,948,213

SILVER.
Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

——
—
—
—
—
—__
—

Refined.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—22 487

22,487

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

1,325
0

—
—
—
—

—
5

i,330

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
2,240

——
—
——

166
__^

— 140

2,546

Total of
Silver.

£
3,565

——
—
—
—

166
22 487

145

26,363

Total of
Gold and
Silver.

£

148,470
i,7*9.3#

12,410
22,656
5,697
4,254

29,072
22,487
3,786
6,406

1,974,576
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