Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 13th December, 1937, to mid-day on the 16th December, 1937.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			
Countries,	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Total of Gold and Silver.
;	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
British West Africa British South Africa Tanganyika Territory Kenya New Zealand British Guiana France Japan Venezuela Other Countries	144,905 80,160 12,410 22,656 5,697 4,254 — 3,786 1,100	1,639,178 — — — — — 27,926 — —	. — — — — — — — — 1,227	980 — — 3,934	144,905 1,719,338 12,410 22,656 5,697 4,254 28,906 — 3,786 6,261	-	 22,487 	1,325 — ° — — — — — — — — 5	2,240 166 140	3.565 166 22,487 145	148,470 1,719,338 12,410 22,656 5,697 4,254 29,072 22,487 3,786 6,406
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 13th December, 1937, to mid-day on the 16th December, 1937.	274,968	1,667,104	1,227	4,914	1,948,213		22,487	1,330	2,546	26,363	1,974,576